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1 PA23001574 100.00 ANIMESH NASKAR SC No
2 PA23005063 99.22 SK AFRIDI OBC-A No
3 PA23000085 93.20 RABI PATRA OBC-A No
4 PA23007205 93.10 SAHELI PRADHAN General No
5 PA23009359 91.50 REYA MONDAL OBC-B No
6 PA23002739 90.69 Rituparna Sarkar SC No
7 PA23016346 89.30 Puja Kundu General No
8 PA23000659 88.90 Susama Rani Jana General No
9 PA23003973 88.70 TAMALIKA MAITI General No

10 PA23011008 87.90 ANJALI MAHATO OBC-B No
11 PA23024602 87.60 SNIGDHA GIRI General No
12 PA23012595 87.46 BAISAKHI KUNDU General No
13 PA23005083 87.00 HIMADRI MAHATO OBC-B No
14 PA23014721 87.00 SOUMITA NAYAK SC No
15 PA23015239 86.90 Anuska Mukherjee General No
16 PA23001457 86.74 RIALY BASAK OBC-B No
17 PA23014874 85.78 ASRAT AFRIN OBC-A No
18 PA23005108 85.40 SANGITA SHIT DHAL SC No
19 PA23016477 85.30 TASNEEM PARVEEN General No
20 PA23002814 85.10 PAYEL CHELL OBC-B No
21 PA23002930 85.00 SUDIP BARIK OBC-B No
22 PA23017489 85.00 TUSHAR SAREN ST No
23 PA23015765 84.90 RAHUL BERA General No
24 PA23006528 84.43 BHASWATI MAJEE OBC-B No
25 PA23007008 84.36 MAYA PRAMANIK General No
26 PA23000349 84.20 Suvankar Mandal SC No
27 PA23005030 84.15 BARSHA MAHATO General No
28 PA23005617 84.15 BARSHA MAHATO General No
29 PA23004435 83.94 NILANJANA SARKAR General No
30 PA23016527 83.92 MALATI DAS OBC-B No
31 PA23005464 83.90 SULAGNA SANDHAKI General No
32 PA23010153 83.90 MONISHA GHORAI General No
33 PA23019359 83.80 PAYEL SHARMA General No
34 PA23005783 83.70 Sujata Si General No
35 PA23005998 83.10 SANCHITA MAJHI OBC-B No
36 PA23021649 83.00 PROBODH PARAMANIK OBC-B No
37 PA23000819 82.80 SUMANA GHOSH General No
38 PA23018845 82.80 ABHIRUP ROY General No
39 PA23014670 82.70 SUMITRA MAITY General No
40 PA23005773 82.66 SEBATI SINGH ST No
41 PA23008941 82.50 SHILPA MAITY General No
42 PA23007207 82.20 MEGHA DAS General No
43 PA23000666 82.00 NISHA KUNDU OBC-B No
44 PA23000961 82.00 Sathi Das SC No
45 PA23011535 82.00 SUROJ PAL General No
46 PA23013964 82.00 DEBJANI BISWAS SC No
47 PA23020498 82.00 AYESHA KHATUN OBC-A No
48 PA23010992 81.89 SHREYASHI SAHA OBC-B No
49 PA23014493 81.71 BASANTI MAITY General No
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50 PA23007807 81.70 DEBJANI GHOSH General No
51 PA23006342 81.60 SHREYA MAJI General No
52 PA23000035 81.50 SOMA DEY General No
53 PA23003519 81.40 Indrani Roy General No
54 PA23005055 81.30 SUBARNA BANERJEE General No
55 PA23005765 81.30 PRITY DAS General No
56 PA23002648 81.20 SHILPA BERA General No
57 PA23004526 81.12 Bishal Das OBC-B No
58 PA23002571 81.06 PRIYA SUTRADHAR OBC-B No
59 PA23010077 81.00 ENAMUL ISLAM OBC-A No
60 PA23000230 80.90 DEBPROSAD MONDAL OBC-B No
61 PA23000528 80.87 AVIJIT MAJUMDAR SC No
62 PA23002158 80.80 ADRIJA RAKSHIT OBC-B No
63 PA23017701 80.80 SAMID KHAN OBC-A No
64 PA23010220 80.76 RAJU SARKAR OBC-B No
65 PA23007688 80.70 ANINDITA BHANJA SC No
66 PA23003840 80.60 RAGHUNATH MONDAL General No
67 PA23013824 80.60 SIMA NAG General No
68 PA23013920 80.60 SUJOY CHANDRA OBC-B No
69 PA23008094 80.46 Rimpa Bhattacharjee General No
70 PA23006581 80.40 SANDIP ROY General No
71 PA23009144 80.40 ASHALATA DAS SC No
72 PA23007551 80.30 ANKITA MANDAL SC No
73 PA23000048 80.13 SUPRIYA RANI BHUNIA General No
74 PA23003362 80.11 Sonali Bhowmick OBC-B No
75 PA23002520 80.03 ANJALI MALAKAR OBC-B No
76 PA23002217 80.00 SUPRIYA BANERJEE General No
77 PA23004424 80.00 SANGEETA BARMA SC No
78 PA23008303 80.00 MADHUMITA MISHRA General No
79 PA23013796 80.00 SATHI GORAI OBC-B No
80 PA23013291 79.90 SUBRATA DAS SC No
81 PA23014165 79.69 PUJA BISWAS SC No
82 PA23005265 79.64 SANGITA ma SC No
83 PA23005343 79.64 SANGITA BAG SC No
84 PA23001787 79.60 SUBHADIP RAJWAR SC No
85 PA23006357 79.60 KAILASH MAHATO OBC-B No
86 PA23008636 79.46 RAHUL BHOWMIK OBC-B No
87 PA23016373 79.43 CHUMKI ROY SC No
88 PA23001614 79.40 MONALISHA SAHA SC No
89 PA23003827 79.40 JOYITA KAR MODAK OBC-B No
90 PA23019230 79.20 DEBDUTTA SINHA MAHAPATRA General No
91 PA23013410 79.15 RIYA SHAW General No
92 PA23001444 79.08 NIRMAL BISWAS SC No
93 PA23004881 79.00 SURABHI RUDRA General No
94 PA23007157 79.00 NILESH KAR General No
95 PA23000936 78.96 GOURAB DEBNATH OBC-B No
96 PA23000678 78.92 NISHA KARMAKAR OBC-B No
97 PA23002060 78.89 RANJITA SAHA SC No
98 PA23013006 78.76 SANDIP SAHA General No
99 PA23008800 78.50 SANJOY MANDI ST No
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100 PA23002912 78.48 ARNAB BHUNIA General No
101 PA23009339 78.30 UDITA BASAK OBC-B No
102 PA23007310 78.25 SARMISTHA SARKAR General No
103 PA23002713 78.20 ARPITA BARMAN SC No
104 PA23009196 78.20 LAXMI KANTA DAS General No
105 PA23001277 78.00 Subrata Jana General No
106 PA23001830 78.00 MOUMITA PRAMANIK OBC-B No
107 PA23003556 78.00 TRISHNA PANJA General No
108 PA23005720 78.00 TANIMA BERA General No
109 PA23006702 78.00 ASIM MANDAL SC No
110 PA23012969 78.00 DIYA SARKAR General No
111 PA23024851 78.00 SANCHAITA LAIYA SC No
112 PA23009634 77.95 CHUMKI GHOSH General No
113 PA23008637 77.90 HABIBULLA JAMADER OBC-A No
114 PA23008742 77.90 PULAK BARMAN General No
115 PA23009599 77.89 NASIM BISWAS OBC-A No
116 PA23008739 77.80 POULAMI DUTTA OBC-B No
117 PA23010452 77.69 Puja Ghosh OBC-B No
118 PA23001031 77.62 Sandipan Roy General No
119 PA23004016 77.60 MANISHA SAREN ST No
120 PA23010312 77.50 SAMIMA PARVIN OBC-A No
121 PA23002733 77.20 SWAPAN MAHATO OBC-B No
122 PA23016364 77.19 AYESHA KHATUN OBC-A No
123 PA23003361 77.16 SHATARUPA PARUA OBC-B No
124 PA23013911 77.13 KAMAL KRISHNA DAS SC No
125 PA23000037 77.05 Atashri Bhowmik General No
126 PA23001771 77.00 NAJRIN NAHAR OBC-A No
127 PA23008859 77.00 DOYEL SAHOO OBC-B No
128 PA23010797 77.00 JHANTU BARMAN SC No
129 PA23016678 77.00 HOSNEARA KHATUN OBC-A No
130 PA23024934 76.90 SAYANITA MONDAL SC No
131 PA23004203 76.88 UNMESH DHARA OBC-B No
132 PA23012932 76.87 ESRAIL SK OBC-A No
133 PA23013979 76.86 AYESA SULTANA General No
134 PA23008847 76.77 LOUSHIK DEY General No
135 PA23006499 76.70 SANGITA MONDAL General No
136 PA23016134 76.70 NIRMAL PANDIT SC No
137 PA23016366 76.70 SUSMITA BISWAS General No
138 PA23006961 76.50 RUPA SAHA General No
139 PA23008384 76.50 SUMANA DAS OBC-B No
140 PA23014724 76.50 SOUMYADIP JANA General No
141 PA23001121 76.40 ROMITA DHARA General No
142 PA23000711 76.38 TRISA SARKAR SC No
143 PA23015548 76.23 PAMPA GHOSH OBC-B No
144 PA23000664 76.20 MUNNA PRAMANIK General No
145 PA23008729 76.20 NIKITA MODAK General No
146 PA23024930 76.20 RUMPA JANA OJHA General No
147 PA23005362 76.16 PRIYA MONDAL SC No
148 PA23005034 76.12 LAB MANDAL OBC-A No
149 PA23007963 76.11 RUMA HALDAR SC No
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150 PA23008188 76.10 GANESH DAS OBC-B No
151 PA23020266 76.10 AMAR ROY SC No
152 PA23006843 76.08 DEBDUTTA CHAKRABORTY General No
153 PA23001314 76.00 KUSH MANDAL OBC-A No
154 PA23002054 76.00 DHRUBAJIT SEN General No
155 PA23003298 76.00 SATARUPA BANERJEE General No
156 PA23006295 76.00 MITHUN BERA OBC-B No
157 PA23009167 76.00 ASHOK SINGHA SC No
158 PA23009793 76.00 MOUMITA GIRI General No
159 PA23018894 76.00 SUJA DAWN General No
160 PA23000584 75.94 DIPA KUNDU General No
161 PA23007099 75.89 KESHAB MONDAL General No
162 PA23015252 75.89 Bidisha Rahaman General No
163 PA23010887 75.80 MONOTOSH MANDI ST No
164 PA23002125 75.79 MOUMITA DAS SC No
165 PA23009035 75.69 GOPINATH GHOSH OBC-B No
166 PA23008407 75.62 ANIMESH CH SARKAR SC No
167 PA23014210 75.60 PRIYANATH MUDI General No
168 PA23018495 75.51 AJIJUL MONDAL General No
169 PA23003287 75.50 SUDIPTA DUTTA OBC-B No
170 PA23019518 75.50 Sourav Maji SC No
171 PA23011977 75.41 ASUTOSH SARDAR ST No
172 PA23000509 75.30 SAIKAT KHAN OBC-B No
173 PA23017384 75.23 RITUSHREE GHOSH OBC-B No
174 PA23001925 75.12 Bivash Basak OBC-B No
175 PA23013204 75.08 AVIRUP GHARAJA SC No
176 PA23001078 75.00 SUSMITA LAGACHHI SC No
177 PA23008645 75.00 Sk Sarikul Islam OBC-A No
178 PA23014961 75.00 SK MANOAR OBC-A No
179 PA23003114 74.95 SOUMYA MONDAL General No
180 PA23007995 74.90 RIMA MAITI General No
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1 PA23001574 100.00 ANIMESH NASKAR SC No
2 PA23002739 90.69 Rituparna Sarkar SC No
3 PA23014721 87.00 SOUMITA NAYAK SC No
4 PA23005108 85.40 SANGITA SHIT DHAL SC No
5 PA23000349 84.20 Suvankar Mandal SC No
6 PA23000961 82.00 Sathi Das SC No
7 PA23013964 82.00 DEBJANI BISWAS SC No
8 PA23000528 80.87 AVIJIT MAJUMDAR SC No
9 PA23007688 80.70 ANINDITA BHANJA SC No

10 PA23009144 80.40 ASHALATA DAS SC No
11 PA23007551 80.30 ANKITA MANDAL SC No
12 PA23004424 80.00 SANGEETA BARMA SC No
13 PA23013291 79.90 SUBRATA DAS SC No
14 PA23014165 79.69 PUJA BISWAS SC No
15 PA23005265 79.64 SANGITA ma SC No
16 PA23005343 79.64 SANGITA BAG SC No
17 PA23001787 79.60 SUBHADIP RAJWAR SC No
18 PA23016373 79.43 CHUMKI ROY SC No
19 PA23001614 79.40 MONALISHA SAHA SC No
20 PA23001444 79.08 NIRMAL BISWAS SC No
21 PA23002060 78.89 RANJITA SAHA SC No
22 PA23002713 78.20 ARPITA BARMAN SC No
23 PA23006702 78.00 ASIM MANDAL SC No
24 PA23024851 78.00 SANCHAITA LAIYA SC No
25 PA23013911 77.13 KAMAL KRISHNA DAS SC No
26 PA23010797 77.00 JHANTU BARMAN SC No
27 PA23024934 76.90 SAYANITA MONDAL SC No
28 PA23016134 76.70 NIRMAL PANDIT SC No
29 PA23000711 76.38 TRISA SARKAR SC No
30 PA23005362 76.16 PRIYA MONDAL SC No
31 PA23007963 76.11 RUMA HALDAR SC No
32 PA23020266 76.10 AMAR ROY SC No
33 PA23009167 76.00 ASHOK SINGHA SC No
34 PA23002125 75.79 MOUMITA DAS SC No
35 PA23008407 75.62 ANIMESH CH SARKAR SC No
36 PA23019518 75.50 Sourav Maji SC No
37 PA23013204 75.08 AVIRUP GHARAJA SC No
38 PA23001078 75.00 SUSMITA LAGACHHI SC No
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1 PA23017489 85.00 TUSHAR SAREN ST No
2 PA23005773 82.66 SEBATI SINGH ST No
3 PA23008800 78.50 SANJOY MANDI ST No
4 PA23004016 77.60 MANISHA SAREN ST No
5 PA23010887 75.80 MONOTOSH MANDI ST No
6 PA23011977 75.41 ASUTOSH SARDAR ST No
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1 PA23005063 99.22 SK AFRIDI OBC-A No
2 PA23000085 93.20 RABI PATRA OBC-A No
3 PA23014874 85.78 ASRAT AFRIN OBC-A No
4 PA23020498 82.00 AYESHA KHATUN OBC-A No
5 PA23010077 81.00 ENAMUL ISLAM OBC-A No
6 PA23017701 80.80 SAMID KHAN OBC-A No
7 PA23008637 77.90 HABIBULLA JAMADER OBC-A No
8 PA23009599 77.89 NASIM BISWAS OBC-A No
9 PA23010312 77.50 SAMIMA PARVIN OBC-A No

10 PA23016364 77.19 AYESHA KHATUN OBC-A No
11 PA23001771 77.00 NAJRIN NAHAR OBC-A No
12 PA23016678 77.00 HOSNEARA KHATUN OBC-A No
13 PA23012932 76.87 ESRAIL SK OBC-A No
14 PA23005034 76.12 LAB MANDAL OBC-A No
15 PA23001314 76.00 KUSH MANDAL OBC-A No
16 PA23008645 75.00 Sk Sarikul Islam OBC-A No
17 PA23014961 75.00 SK MANOAR OBC-A No
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1 PA23009359 91.50 REYA MONDAL OBC-B No
2 PA23011008 87.90 ANJALI MAHATO OBC-B No
3 PA23005083 87.00 HIMADRI MAHATO OBC-B No
4 PA23001457 86.74 RIALY BASAK OBC-B No
5 PA23002814 85.10 PAYEL CHELL OBC-B No
6 PA23002930 85.00 SUDIP BARIK OBC-B No
7 PA23006528 84.43 BHASWATI MAJEE OBC-B No
8 PA23016527 83.92 MALATI DAS OBC-B No
9 PA23005998 83.10 SANCHITA MAJHI OBC-B No

10 PA23021649 83.00 PROBODH PARAMANIK OBC-B No
11 PA23000666 82.00 NISHA KUNDU OBC-B No
12 PA23010992 81.89 SHREYASHI SAHA OBC-B No
13 PA23004526 81.12 Bishal Das OBC-B No
14 PA23002571 81.06 PRIYA SUTRADHAR OBC-B No
15 PA23000230 80.90 DEBPROSAD MONDAL OBC-B No
16 PA23002158 80.80 ADRIJA RAKSHIT OBC-B No
17 PA23010220 80.76 RAJU SARKAR OBC-B No
18 PA23013920 80.60 SUJOY CHANDRA OBC-B No
19 PA23003362 80.11 Sonali Bhowmick OBC-B No
20 PA23002520 80.03 ANJALI MALAKAR OBC-B No
21 PA23013796 80.00 SATHI GORAI OBC-B No
22 PA23006357 79.60 KAILASH MAHATO OBC-B No
23 PA23008636 79.46 RAHUL BHOWMIK OBC-B No
24 PA23003827 79.40 JOYITA KAR MODAK OBC-B No
25 PA23000936 78.96 GOURAB DEBNATH OBC-B No
26 PA23000678 78.92 NISHA KARMAKAR OBC-B No
27 PA23009339 78.30 UDITA BASAK OBC-B No
28 PA23001830 78.00 MOUMITA PRAMANIK OBC-B No
29 PA23008739 77.80 POULAMI DUTTA OBC-B No
30 PA23010452 77.69 Puja Ghosh OBC-B No
31 PA23002733 77.20 SWAPAN MAHATO OBC-B No
32 PA23003361 77.16 SHATARUPA PARUA OBC-B No
33 PA23008859 77.00 DOYEL SAHOO OBC-B No
34 PA23004203 76.88 UNMESH DHARA OBC-B No
35 PA23008384 76.50 SUMANA DAS OBC-B No
36 PA23015548 76.23 PAMPA GHOSH OBC-B No
37 PA23008188 76.10 GANESH DAS OBC-B No
38 PA23006295 76.00 MITHUN BERA OBC-B No
39 PA23009035 75.69 GOPINATH GHOSH OBC-B No
40 PA23003287 75.50 SUDIPTA DUTTA OBC-B No
41 PA23000509 75.30 SAIKAT KHAN OBC-B No
42 PA23017384 75.23 RITUSHREE GHOSH OBC-B No
43 PA23001925 75.12 Bivash Basak OBC-B No

Provisional Merit List for Candidates Under NON NSOU OBC-B Category, PGGR Admission January-2024

Further merit list for NON-NSOU OBC-B category may be published after first counselling, subject to availability of seats.
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1 PA23002847 65.92 ROQUAYA PARVEEN OBC-A Yes
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